

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16002/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2006 in CMWP No. 6048/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW)

ANAND SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post after eight weeks for final disposal.

In the meantime three weeks time is granted for

filing counter affidavit.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER